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Available with 2, 4 or 6 burners, with or without oven 
Available with oven or cabinet storage
Bottom and top heaters can be separately controlled 
Nickel coated cast iron burners
Protected Pilot Flame
Removable bottom burner tray for easy cleaning and 
maintenance
Scratch proof enamel coated cast iron and top grates 
Self stabilizing flame

Construction

APPROVAL:

Short Form Specification

Name:

Item :

Model :

Main Features
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700

900

7178.0585

1200

129 kg

1,07 m3

R 1/2’’

32,3 kW

Capacity

Power

Electrical Inlet

Gas Inlet

Gross Volume (m3)

Gross Weight (kg)

Hight (C)

Depth (B)

Widht (A) 

Code

700 Series
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