

7178.0585



Model :			
Item :			
Name:			

Main Features

Available with 2, 4 or 6 burners, with or without oven Available with oven or cabinet storage

Bottom and top heaters can be separately controlled Nickel coated cast iron burners

Protected Pilot Flame

Removable bottom burner tray for easy cleaning and maintenance

Scratch proof enamel coated cast iron and top grates Self stabilizing flame

Construction

APPROVAL:



7178.0585



A O
B

Code	7178.0585	
Widht (A)	1200	
Depth (B)	700	
Hight (C)	900	
Gross Weight (kg)	129 kg	
Gross Volume (m3)	1,07 m3	
Gas Inlet	R 1/2"	
Electrical Inlet		
Power	32,3 kW	
Capacity		

